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Session 4

SUN 21 JUL 2019  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Women's Fly (51kg) HUANG HSIAO WEN TPE

NGUYEN THI TAM VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK MAC

THA

INA

BEL

KSA

TSANG CHIU MO

WARAPORN BEHKI

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

FELICE POMPILII

NAZLAWI SAEED

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 28 Women's Fly (51kg) LUTSAIKHAN ALTANTSEG MGL

TAYLAH ROBERTSON AUS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI ASHOK LAT

CRO

UZB

THA

FRA

PETRUNIN SERGEI

EDVARDO GUSTIN

ALISHER PALVANOV

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 29 Women's Fly (51kg) HARYARIMANA ORNELLA BDI

CHANG YUAN CHN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL FELICE POMPILII PRK

INA

KSA

MAC

THA

KIM YUN DOK

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

NAZLAWI SAEED

TSANG CHIU MO

WARAPORN BEHKI

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 30 Women's Fly (51kg) CHIRANCHAYA PHUNSANG THA B

LILIYA AETBAEVA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN BEL

UZB

IND

LAT

FRA

FELICE POMPILII

ALISHER PALVANOV

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

PETRUNIN SERGEI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

27:28

26:29

27:28

25:30

27:28

RED

BLUE

5 31 Women's Welter (69kg) MAFTUNAKHON MELIEVA UZB

GU HONG CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAC TSANG CHIU MO INA

THA

PRK

BEL

KSA

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

WARAPORN BEHKI

KIM YUN DOK

FELICE POMPILII

NAZLAWI SAEED

26:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 32 Women's Welter (69kg) KAYE SCOTT AUS

GALINA GOLOVCHENKO RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN SERGEI FRA

UZB

THA

CRO

IND

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ALISHER PALVANOV

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

EDVARDO GUSTIN

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

26:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 33 Women's Welter (69kg) ANGELA CARINI ITA

YVONNE BAEK RASMUSSEN DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI ASHOK BEL

PRK

MAC

KSA

THA

FELICE POMPILII

KIM YUN DOK

TSANG CHIU MO

NAZLAWI SAEED

WARAPORN BEHKI

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 34 Women's Welter (69kg) ENKHBAATAR ERDENETUYA MGL

KIM JIN SON DPR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN IND

LAT

THA

FRA

UZB

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

PETRUNIN SERGEI

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ALISHER PALVANOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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